19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
2
19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
19" CK-Line Free Standing Server Cabinets 600x1000 mm23-24
19" CK-Line Free Standing Server Cabinets 800x1000 mm25-26

Rear view
Exploded view
Top view Bottom view
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 600 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CK12U6060-CC 12U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x647 12U 533 680x680x783 26
LN-CK16U6060-CC 16U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x824 16U 711 680x680x960 33
LN-CK20U6060-CC 20U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1002 20U 889 680x680x1140 40
LN-CK22U6060-CC 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1091 22U 978 680x680x1226 43,5
LN-CK26U6060-CC 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1269 26U 1155 680x680x1406 51,5
LN-CK32U6060-CC 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1536 32U 1422 680x680x1676 62
LN-CK36U6060-CC 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1713 36U 1600 680x680x1854 69,5
LN-CK42U6060-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x600x1980 42U 1867 680x680x2120 79
*CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is with Glass Front door with Handled Lock, Rear Solid Metal Hinged Door style with ''O'' type Barrel Lock.
9
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 800 mm

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
10
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 800 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CK12U6080-CC 12U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x647 12U 533 680X880x783 30
LN-CK16U6080-CC 16U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x824 16U 711 680X880x960 38
LN-CK20U6080-CC 20U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1002 20U 889 680X880x1140 45,5
LN-CK22U6080-CC 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1091 22U 978 680X880x1226 50
LN-CK26U6080-CC 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1269 26U 1155 680X880x1406 58,5
LN-CK32U6080-CC 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1536 32U 1422 680X880x1676 70
LN-CK36U6080-CC 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1713 36U 1600 680X880x1854 76
LN-CK42U6080-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x800x1980 42U 1867 680X880x2120 89
*CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is with Glass Front door with Handled Lock, Rear Solid Metal Hinged Door style with ''O'' type Barrel Lock.
451
25
0

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
12
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 1000 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CK22U6010-CC 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x1000x1091 22U 978 680x1080x1226 62
LN-CK26U6010-CC  26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x1000x1269 26U 1155 680x1080x1406 71
LN-CK32U6010-CC 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x1000x1536 32U 1422 680x1080x1676 86
LN-CK36U6010-CC 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x1000x1713 36U 1600 680x1080x1854 95
LN-CK42U6010-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 600x1000x1980 42U 1867 680x1080x2120 110
*CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is with Glass Front door with Handled Lock, Rear Solid Metal Hinged Door style with ''O'' type Barrel Lock.
600
1000
H

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
19
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 800 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CK32U8080-CC 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 800x800x1536 32U 1422 880X880x1676 90
LN-CK36U8080-CC 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 800x800x1713 36U 1600 880X880x1854 101
LN-CK42U8080-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm with LCD Thermometer 800x800x1980 42U 1867 880X880x2120 118
LN-KDG-ORG-32EU-CC 32U Metal Cable Management Panel Set Left/Right Accessory 97x97x1440 32U 1422 130X190X1450 7
LN-KDG-ORG-36EU-CC 36U Metal Cable Management Panel Set Left/Right Accessory 97x97x1620 36U 1600 130X190X1650 8
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC 42U Metal Cable Management Panel Set Left/Right Accessory 97x97x1885 42U 1867 130X190X1950 10
*CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is with Glass Front door with Handled Lock, Rear Solid Metal Hinged Door style with ''O'' type Barrel Lock.
800 800
H
800 800

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
21
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 1000 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CK42U8010-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm with LCD Thermometer 800x1000x1980 42U 1867 880x1080x2120 134
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC 42U Metal Cable Management Panel Set Left/Right Accessory 97x97x1885 42U 1867 130X190X1950 10
*CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is with Glass Front door with Handled Lock, Rear Solid Metal Hinged Door style with ''O'' type Barrel Lock.
800 1000
H

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
24
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 1000 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Server Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing CS Model Server Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CS22U6010-CC 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 600x1000x1091 22U 978 680x1080x2505 62
LN-CS26U6010-CC 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 600x1000x1269 26U 1155 680x1080x1455 71
LN-CS32U6010-CC 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 600x1000x1536 32U 1422 680x1080x1720 86
LN-CS36U6010-CC 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 600x1000x1713 36U 1600 680x1080x1900 96
LN-CS42U6010-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 600x1000x1980 42U 1867 680x1080x2160 112
** CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is %63 perforated handled locking solid metal single opening front and rear door.
600
1000
H

The Occupational Health and Safety
Management System
26
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 1000 mm19’’ CK-Line
Free Standing Server Cabinets
Construction Drawings
19" CK-Line Free Standing CS Model Server Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Product Number* Product Description Size WXDXH mm h Size in U h in mm
Packing
Dimensions
WxDxH mm
Weight of
Product
kgs
LN-CS42U8010-CC 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm with LCD thermometer 800x1000x1980 42U 1867 880x1080x2120 142
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC 42U Metal Cable Management Panel Set Left/Right Accessory 97x97x1885 42U 1867 130X190X1950 10
** CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering, product is %63 perforated handled locking solid metal single opening front and rear door.
70
316